Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 11 November 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

1
10/2

Race# 4

a DN

Greyhound
Mixed 6/5/Provincial 1/643

Vega Black
Kruger Lass
Ebby Tock
Aussie Swiper
Orson Emmy

Under Siege

Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Betty's Star

South Aussie Boy
Freddy Steady Go
Bermuda Sky
Arrested

Mac Frenzy

Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Tommy Throttle
Betty Quokka
Velocity Tahnie
Lexi Lou

Runs Like Bluey

Whoever

Juvenile/Provincial 1/400

Franky's Dream
Beauty You

Mr. Zing Zang
Velocity Nikki
Magic Poppet

Liquor License

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Jedi Jack
Quokka Two

Ronny Jolie

Last

35.6
291
30.2
28.9
26.6
29.3

26.8
32.0

204

30.1
28.1
26.3
25.6

32.8

30.1
28.9
31.9
25.2
31.9
24.2

32.3
29.2
37.2

This

35.3
291
30.0
28.7
26.6
204

26.7
32.0
32.8
26.9
204
30.4

30.1
28.1
26.5
25.6
26.3
33.6

30.1
28.8
32.2
25.7
32.2
24.6

33.7
29.2
37.6

Variance

-0.3
0.0
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
0.1

-0.1
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0

0.8

0.0
-0.1
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.4

1.4
0.0
0.4
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GAW Friday, 11 November 2022

Box

4
9/5

Race# 6

A W N

o N o O,

Race# 7

A W N

o N o O

Race# 8

N

o 0~ W

Race# 9

1

Greyhound
Little Will

Bionic Blues
Miss Motel
Magic Tale

Lance Keeping

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Champagne Lei
Plant Road
Black Light Burn
Dolly Quokka
Global Glory
Our Girl Daisy
Radiant Way

Marie's Angel

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400

Cherries On Fire
Emerley Poida
Sister Roberta
Cosmic Kid
Arch Of Daisy's
Saint Candy
Serving Soldier

Westar Aileen

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/400

Sort Of Sweet
Sutton Ranger
Aston Tribute
All Show
Kelly's Missile
Butterfly Angel
Velocity Zaylia

Emerley Bruce

Masters/Provincial 1/400

Mr. Ticket

Last

31.0
26.5
251
30.4
33.1

27.9
27.8
33.0
26.8
27.3
26.4
255
28.7

291
30.8
30.7
31.9
274
281
35.9
284

274
29.6
29.5
31.7
33.0
25.0
27.3

32.4

34.3

This
30.9
26.7
251
30.7
33.1

27.7
27.9
32.9
26.9
27.5
26.8
254
28.5

30.4
31.1
30.3
32.2
27.6
284
34.9
29.0

274
29.7
29.7
31.6
33.2
25.0
27.3

32.2

34.9

Variance

-0.1
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.0

-0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
-0.1
-0.2

1.3
0.3
-0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3
-1.0
0.6

0.0
0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.2

0.6
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GAW Friday, 11 November 2022

Box Greyhound

2 Elope To Paris
4 Slim Sherman
5 Big Prediction
7 Love And Rain
8 For The Thrill

Race# 10 Mixed 1/2/3/Provincial 1/400

1 Taylor Toves

2 Silver Stone

4 Velocity Comet
6 Legendary Value
8 Aston Stella

Race# 11 Grade 6/Provincial 1/531

1 Alvin Rose

2 Basil Brush Rose
4 Fifty Eight

5 Makani Girl

7 Jessore

8 Cooper Kyran

Race# 12 Grade 5 (sa)/Provincial 1/531

1 Compton Redeemer
2 Winner's Win

4 Flora Colossus

5 Rhonda Lily

7 Mepunga Web

8 Springvale Roxy

Last

29.7
321
33.9
27.2
31.8

37.5
33.1
26.3
27.6
28.3

33.3
34.1
33.1
30.3
33.3
32.2

35.2
34.6
32.9
28.4
35.9
26.3

This
29.5
32.3
34.2
27.3
31.9

37.3
32.1
26.2
27.5
28.6

33.4
34.2
33.2
30.6
33.3
32.3

35.1
34.6
32.9
28.3
36.3
26.1

Variance

-0.2
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.1

-0.2
-1.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.1

-0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.4
-0.2
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